
Direction: Longbridge

91 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

55 bus Time Schedule
Longbridge Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 09:20 - 13:20

Tuesday 09:20 - 13:20

Wednesday 09:20 - 13:20

Thursday 09:20 - 13:20

Friday 09:20 - 13:20

Saturday 09:20 - 13:20

55 bus Info
Direction: Longbridge
Stops: 91
Trip Duration: 109 min
Line Summary:

The 55 bus line (Longbridge & West Heath - Quinton) has 3 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Longbridge: 09:20 - 13:20(2) Ridgacre: 09:11 - 14:19(3) Selly Oak: 14:20
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 55 bus station near you and find out when is the next 55 bus arriving.

55 bus time schedule & line map

Longbridge & West Heath - Quinton Get The App55

Tesco

Ridgacre Rd

Dwellings School

Middle Leasow

Highfield Lane

Simmons Drive Terminus

Lower Higley Close

Rickyard Piece

Dufton Road

Moat Meadows

Mayswood Grove

Faraday Avenue

Wedgewood Rd

Pitman Rd

Fleming Road

Royal British Legion

Gorsy Rd

Overdale Rd

Bolney Rd

Tennal Lane

Woodhouse Rd

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651837/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520Kingdom%26ep.metro_name%3DWest%2520Midlands&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=2108&af_sub7=2108&deep_link_sub1=2108&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D112736526%26add_fav%3D1&af_dp=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D112736526%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_55_Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton_West%20Midlands_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_55_Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton_West%20Midlands_View


West Boulevard

Tennal Drive

The Court Oak

Fitz Roy Avenue

Lordswood Rd

Oakham Rd

Moor Pool Ave

Greenfield Rd

Harborne Junction

York St

Blue Coat School

Hintlesham Avenue

Metchley Park

Metchley Court

Humphrey Middlemore Drive

The Learning Hub

The Barberry

Queen Elizabeth Hospital (Stop Qc)

The Learning Hub

Windermere House

Hilldrop Grove

Cross Farm Rd

Sedgehill Ave

Sedgehill Avenue

Elford Rd

Wheats Avenue

Weymoor Rd

Swinford Rd

Nately Grove

Reservoir Rd

Gibbins Rd

Selly Oak

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651837/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton
https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651837/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton


Hestia Drive

Selly Oak Hospital

Birkdale Rd

Umberslade Rd

Hazelwell St

Beaumont Rd

Ashmore Road

Rowheath Road (Stop Ch)

Cotteridge Island (Stop Cm)

Station Road

Somerdale Rd

Heath Rd

Woodlands Park Rd

Hole Lane

Northfield Shopping Centre (Stop Nb)

Bell Lane (Stop Ng)

Lockwood Rd

The Black Horse

St Heliers Rd

Inverness Rd

Hoggs Lane

Guardian Court

Elan Rd

Hollywood Bowl

Cinema

Supermarket

Leach Green Lane

Beverley Road

Newman Way

Cliff Rock Rd

Shepley Rd

Ormscliffe Rd



Direction: Ridgacre

95 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

55 bus Time Schedule
Ridgacre Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 09:11 - 14:19

Tuesday 09:11 - 14:19

Wednesday 09:11 - 14:19

Thursday 09:11 - 14:19

Friday 09:11 - 14:19

Saturday 09:11 - 14:19

55 bus Info
Direction: Ridgacre
Stops: 95
Trip Duration: 104 min
Line Summary:

Irwin Ave

Ryde Park Rd

Ryde Park Rd

Longbridge Island

Devon Way (Stop Le)

Longbridge Station (Stop Lg)

Longbridge Station (Stop Lh)

Devon Way (Stop Lf)

Longbridge Island

Irwin Ave

Ormscliffe Rd

Shepley Rd

Cliff Rock Rd

Chadwick Avenue

Newman Way

Leach Green Lane

Supermarket

Cinema

Hollywood Bowl

Frogmill Rd

Balaams Wood Drive

Hollymoor Way

Pepper Wood Drive

Sovereign Heights

Elan Rd

Lower Beeches Road

Guardian Court

Inverness Rd

The Black Horse

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651838/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton
https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651838/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton
https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651838/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton


Northfield Leisure Centre

Lockwood Rd

Bell Lane (Stop Nk)

St Laurence Rd

Whitehill Lane

Hole Lane

Hole Lane

Woodlands Park Rd

Heath Rd

Somerdale Rd

Cotteridge Island (Stop Ce)

Rowheath Road (Stop Cf)

Ashmore Road

Beaumont Rd

Bournville Lane

Hazelwell St

Birkdale Rd

Hestia Drive

Raddlebarn Rd

Rebecca Drive

Gibbins Rd

Nately Grove

Swinford Rd

Northfield Rd

Wheats Avenue

Elford Rd

Sedgehill Ave

Flats

Ferncliffe Rd

Sedgehill Avenue

Old Church Rd

Cross Farm Rd



Metchley Hall (Stop Uf)

Windermere House

Humphrey Middlemore Drive

The Learning Hub

The Barberry

Queen Elizabeth Hospital (Stop Qa)

The Learning Hub

Metchley Court

Metchley Park

Hintlesham Avenue

Grays Road

York St

Harborne Junction

Greenfield Rd

Moor Pool Ave

Oakham Rd

Lordswood Rd

Fitz Roy Avenue

Court Oak Grove

Tennal Drive

West Boulevard

Woodhouse Rd

Woodhouse Rd

Bolney Rd

Overdale Rd

Gorsy Rd

Royal British Legion

Fleming Road

Pitman Rd

Wedgewood Rd

Faraday Avenue

Mayswood Grove



Direction: Selly Oak

52 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

55 bus Time Schedule
Selly Oak Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 14:20

Tuesday 14:20

Wednesday 14:20

Thursday 14:20

Friday 14:20

Saturday 14:20

55 bus Info
Direction: Selly Oak
Stops: 52
Trip Duration: 52 min
Line Summary:

Moat Meadows

Dufton Road

Rickyard Piece

Lower Higley Close

Middle Leasow

Dwellings School

Ridgacre Rd

Tesco

Tesco

Ridgacre Rd

Dwellings School

Middle Leasow

Highfield Lane

Simmons Drive Terminus

Lower Higley Close

Rickyard Piece

Dufton Road

Moat Meadows

Mayswood Grove

Faraday Avenue

Wedgewood Rd

Pitman Rd

Fleming Road

Royal British Legion

Gorsy Rd

Overdale Rd

Bolney Rd

Tennal Lane

Woodhouse Rd

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651845/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton


West Boulevard

Tennal Drive

The Court Oak

Fitz Roy Avenue

Lordswood Rd

Oakham Rd

Moor Pool Ave

Greenfield Rd

Harborne Junction

York St

Blue Coat School

Hintlesham Avenue

Metchley Park

Metchley Court

Humphrey Middlemore Drive

The Learning Hub

The Barberry

Queen Elizabeth Hospital (Stop Qc)

The Learning Hub

Windermere House

Hilldrop Grove

Cross Farm Rd

Sedgehill Ave

Sedgehill Avenue

Elford Rd

Wheats Avenue

Weymoor Rd

Swinford Rd

Nately Grove

Reservoir Rd

Gibbins Rd

https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651845/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton
https://moovitapp.com/west_midlands-2108/lines/55/112736526/6651845/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-West_Midlands-2108-1834597-112736526&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Longbridge%20%26%20West%20Heath%20-%20Quinton


55 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in West Midlands.
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